
1 AKRESTY

2 BGAEIRS KYSTE H4  66 66

3 OMDWINU GABIERS 9B  86 152

4 DMLONI[ WUS 6F  32 184

5 CIILEIR uNIMODAL C3  70 254

6 LAIIEOS LYRIC 5G  34 288

7 EAMFESV OISELAI L3  83 371

8 AXAAME[ FEVES M9  39 410

9 CAAEEET Xi 10F 62 472

10 ZAPEERT CATE L12 24 496

11 JOQDURU EPATEREZ 15H 221 717

12 RQIEMUV JUDO D1  46 763

13 MAEEQOR JUIVE 1D  45 808

14 FLADIQS MOERE 11E 26 834

15 QAGAETT FIELDS 6J  39 873

16 EGAHERT QAT K11 28 901

17 GAIENRU HASTEE O4  39 940

18 PNMBRTU ARGIEN 12A 32 972

19 BNNMAHR PUTT 7E  22 994

20 MNNBNOR HA N10 31 1025

21 NMNNNSU ROBA J12 22 1047

22 NMNNENO SU I1  18 1065

23 MLNANU NEON 13A 20 1085

24 NAN MANUL A11 18 1103

NA 2F  13 1116

Coup
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